Standard Results
4/29/2017

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12005 Missy

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24024 Jinx

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 2

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

o m

Novice A - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results

4/29/2017

8inches

Armband
8050
8016

12 inches

Armband
12004
12047
12020

16 inches

Armband
16003
16010
16024
16060
16068

Call Name
Fallon

Shimmy

Call Name
Falco
Tara

Rory

Call Name
Chase
Luke
Everest
Scrat

Granite

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

136 yds
Time yps
44.59  3.050

136 yds
Time yps
88.90 1.530
5949 2.286

139 yds
Time yps
82.90 1.677
55.48 2.505
34.66 4.010
5492 2531

N P N P N T

SCT 79 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 1 0
0 0 1
SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 5
2 0 2
SCT 70sec

Course Faults
W T F

1
0
0
0
0

= O O +— O

2
1
2
1
5

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1

Score

Qs:0 NQs 2

Score

NQ

o m

-- ABS

Qs:0 NQ@s5

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O O o m

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20075 Kierney 62.43 2.275 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
20011 Sokoni 29.61 4.796 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20036 Gabby 54.86 2.588 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20079 Holt -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/29/2017
8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8004 Tango 5493 2.676 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8034 Luna 63.59 2312 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
8058 Indy 87.09 1.688 5 1 1 2 0 NQ
8014 Aura - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12050 Ranger 78.43 1.874 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12063 Jacoby 88.10 1.669 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
12021 E.T. - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
16033 Edward 33.69 4.452 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16017 Dobby - 6 0 0 2 0 NQ
16025 Skooter 84.49 1.775 5 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/29/2017

16056 Jasmine -- 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 63sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ZAj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20012 Reggie 48.91 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20049 Eva 49.64 3.082 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20068 Mika 66.05 2.316 1 0 0 0 0 89 3
20037 Breezy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

4/29/2017

8inches

Armband
8002
8049

12 inches

Armband
12062

16 inches

Armband
16014
16032
16034
16055
16061
16067
16057

Call Name
BJ
Roddy

Call Name

Splash

Call Name
Nick
Tony
Maverick
Casey
Kendra
Si

Jase

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

170 yds
Time yps
111.06 1.531

170 yds
Time yps

5433 3.129

175 yds

Time yps
61.02 2.868
66.89 2.616
57.24 3.057
65.05 2.690
52.96 3.304

N P P WL, NT

SCT 73sec

Course Faults

W T F

0 0 0
1 0 0
SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
w T F

R O O O +~ B
o O O +» O O
o O A N P W

o

o m

O O O O O b m

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 6

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Excellent - Regular

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20007 Jury 4365 4.124 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20010 Greta 67.47 2.668 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20026 Mahnstah 46.76  3.849 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20035 Tilly 64.73 2.781 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20016 Pyrite -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20034 Watson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20055 Wesley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

24007 Stig 48.97 3.676 o 1 0 2 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/29/2017



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:10 NQs 10 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8003 Hoss 41.97 4.051 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8051 Merlin 46.46  3.659 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8057 Belle 48.03 3.539 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8030 Cocoa 49.00 3.469 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8052 Brooke 52.06 3.265 0 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Boogie 55.55 3.060 0 0 0 0 0 100
8035 Spicy 58.35 2913 0 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Buffy 59.37 2.863 0 0 0 0 0 100
8013 Chena 59.65 2.850 0 0 0 0 0 100
8031 Ace 62.03 2741 0 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Gucci 52.20 3.257 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8005 Dot - 1 1 o0 2 1 NQ
8012 Tuxedo 66.33 2.563 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8018 Emma -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
8026 Jack 4193 4.054 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8033 Tommie 4956 3.430 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8040 Noah 49.20 3.455 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8043 Judy Judy 65.78 2.584 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8044 Ash 62.56 2.717 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8055 Penny 79.67 2.134 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8024 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 68 sec Qs:11 NQs 14 %Q:44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12061 Dash 40.49 4.199 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12035 Shadow 41.09 4.137 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12024 Lindy 41.23 4.123 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12008 Puzzle 41.40 4.106 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12038 Bowen 4495 3.782 0 0 0 0 0 100
12037 Asta 45.67 3.722 0 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Asti 52.10 3.263 0 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Paige 55.76  3.049 0 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Buzz 55.95 3.038 0 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Dylan 60.15 2.826 0 0 0 0 0 100
12046 Annie Ann 60.88 2.792 0 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Gidget 51.01 3.333 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12013 Passion 50.71 3.352 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12015 Evie -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12016 Katy 55.11 3.085 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12022 Roxy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12023 Zap It! 62.18 2.734 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
12025 Carter 72.10 2.358 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12027 Hot Shot 46.09 3.688 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12028 Rock 47.28 3.596 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12040 DJ 50.03 3.398 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12043 Copper 5298 3.209 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12045 Spiffy 46.64 3.645 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12052 Dixie 4211 4.037 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12058 Zima 56.49 3.009 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12001 Pita -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12033 Heyu -- -- -- - - - ABS
12042 Lilo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs:12 NQs 12 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16020 Zip 40.35 4.337 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16006 Aislinn 40.39 4.333 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16044 Hayley 40.98 4.270 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16043 Torrey 4222 4.145 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16064 Pooka 43.84 3.992 0 0 0 0 0 100
16008 Vu 4567 3.832 0 0 0 0 0 100
16054 Rocket 50.15 3.490 0 0 0 0 0 100
16023 Jovi 50.24 3.483 0 0 0 0 0 100
16028 Chrome 50.61 3.458 0 0 0 0 0 100
16065 Tegan 52.01 3.365 0 0 0 0 0 100
16066 Ollie 53.90 3.247 0 0 0 0 0 100
16052 Rosie 61.93 2.826 0 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Trax 47.48 3.686 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16002 Elle 46.48 3.765 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16005 Izzie 49.27 3.552 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16007 Willie 76.31 2.293 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16019 Bobbie 71.06 2.463 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16021 Faith 55.37 3.161 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16035 Twyla 61.24 2.858 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16040 Caris 51.21 3417 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16042 Sketcher 50.39 3.473 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16050 Gyver 55.27 3.166 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

16051 Pixel 37.79 4.631 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16069 Chatter 48.17 3.633 3 0 0 0 o© NQ
16059 Quinn - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:12 NQs 13  %Q:48
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20069 Kindle 39.06 4.608 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20039 Gabe 39.43 4.565 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20046 Nikki 4230 4.255 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20067 Treble 46.15 3.900 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20053 Lucy 46.39 3.880 0 0 0 0 0 100
20033 Oakley 46.88 3.840 0 0 0 0 0 100
20032 Koda 49.07 3.668 0 0 0 0 0 100
20073 Happy 50.03 3.598 0 0 0 0 0 100
20072 Cam 51.75 3.478 0 0 0 0 0 100
20044 Wind 53.67 3.354 0 0 0 0 0 100
20065 Bess 54.04 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100
20027 Prada 5493 3.277 0 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Riley 56.97 3.160 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20008 Aidan 48.38 3.721 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20017 Tory -- 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20024 Grace 39.44 4.564 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20031 Skippy 59.42 3.029 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20054 Sadie 55.99 3.215 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20058 Cyclone 46.40 3.879 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

20060 Kharma 71.17 2.529 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20061 Swagger 58.54 3.075 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20063 Penny 56.78 3.170 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20070 Brody 67.75 2.657 3 1 0 5 0 NQ
20078 Jenna 78.69 2.287 4 1 1 2 0 NQ
20080 Kir 68.47 2.629 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20004 Katie - - ABS
20013 Frodo -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20021 Hobby -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20076 Gabby -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:7 NQs 9 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24010 Stitch 40.33 4.463 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24006 Wile E 4461 4.035 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24009 Fendi 4516 3.986 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24013 Star 46.61 3.862 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24002 Austin 50.35 3.575 0 0 0 0 0 100
24019 Sherman 5247 3431 0 0 0 0 0 100
24015 Wills 55.57 3.239 0 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Benny 52.79 3.410 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24004 Ella 41.45 4.343 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24005 Jack 41.29 4.359 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24008 Ace 42.33 4.252 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24014 Banner -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

4/29/2017

24016
24018
24022
24023
24011
24017
24020
24012

Cricket
Tyler
AJ
Maken
Rigel
Scopey
Silver

Solar

63.58
43.09
57.36
51.55

2.831
4.177
3.138
3.492

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results

4/29/2017

8inches

Armband
8026
8036
8031
8044
8003

12 inches

Armband
12009
12008
12010
12025
12030
12052
12037

Call Name
Jack
Ceri
Ace
Ash

Hoss

Call Name
Buzz
Puzzle
Paige
Carter
Asti
Dixie
Asta

Time
43.49
61.48
59.89

Time
59.38
45.79
61.51
69.30

o O o o X

O O O O O X

Premier - Regular

MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
w T F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
0O 0O 1 o© NQ
2 0 2 1 NQ
. ABS

MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 5
Course Faults Score
w T F E
0 0 0 0 100
2 0 2 o0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
3 0 3 0 NQ
2 0 1 o0 NQ

- ABS

%Q: 50

Place
1 25%

%Q: 17

Place
1 25%



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/29/2017
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16006 Aislinn 41.34 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16043 Torrey 61.57 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
16044 Hayley 49.93 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16050 Gyver 51.37 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16051 Pixel 52.14 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R ({“,A?urseTFaulth Score Place
20024 Grace -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20032 Koda -- 0 4 0 2 0 NQ
20021 Hobby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T E £ Score Place
24005 Jack 41.39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24006 Wile E 50.39 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/29/2017

24008 Ace 51.96 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
24010 Stitch 51.38 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
4/29/2017
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16012 Luna Joy 65.86 2.156 1 1 1 0 0 85 1
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name

Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20052 Digby 40.12 3.539 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20045 Tristan 57.42 2.473 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8019 Stewie 66.92 2.197
8015 Molly -

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

12059 Sophia 51.36 2.921

Open - Preferred

SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
3 0 1 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 95

1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred

4/29/2017
4 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 78sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
4008 Flint - - - - -- -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8008 Harry 85.67 1.984 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 71sec NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12036 Atticus 58.80 2.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12011 Daisy 80.03 2.187 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12044 Katie 85.13 2.056 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12055 Terree 5490 3.188 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16046 Remington 55.90 3.220

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

20050 Pippa 70.62 2.549

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 0

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 1 1

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

4inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4007 Pansy 52.38 3.246 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4001 Magic 69.95 2.430 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4010 Honey 73.25 2321 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4002 Sam 7591 2.239 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

4004 Dash 5295 3.211 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4006 Tootsie -- 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
4009 Reese 44.43 3.826 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4003 Sasha - - - -- -- -- ABS
8.inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R s\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8053 Guilty 40.52 4.195 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8028 Dart 49.97 3.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8046 Luna 54.61 3.113 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8023 Sprocket 60.55 2.808 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8020 Whimsy 7470 2.276 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8027 Bonnie 76.76  2.215 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8037 Chili 51.20 3.320 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8017 Levi - - - -- -- -- ABS
8048 Chelsie -- -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12029 KT 5455 3.208 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12031 Duke 66.81 2.619 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12019 Roxanne 48.40 3.616 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12026 Lina 4535 3.859 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12039 Audrey 56.99 3.071 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12056 Diesel 45.02 3.887 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12017 Trouble -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12041 Lexi - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68sec Qs:7 NQs4 %Q:64
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/3urseTFaulth E Score Place
16039 Gabe 38.62 4.661 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16053 Wise 40.05 4.494 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16018 Danko 40.36  4.460 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16026 Dillon 4259 4.226 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16062 Kip 51.37 3.504 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

16029 Wee 53.61 3.358 0 0 0 0 0 100

16030 Dazzle 57.51 3.130 0 0 0 0 0 100

16011 Rose 63.60 2.830 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16013 Winny 4153 4.334 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16048 Mason 49.39 3.644 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16063 Bonnie 78.23 2301 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16027 Lexi - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place

20006 Danni 59.84 3.008 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20038 Branco 50.25 3.582 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20040 Splash 58.94 3.054 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20059 Moose 55.68 3.233 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20066 Sara Lee -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
4/29/2017

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8046 Luna 56.71 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12029 KT -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

16062 Kip 60.53 o 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12005 Missy 23.28 4.296

24 inches Yardage: 103 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24024 Jinx 30.07 3.425

Novice A - Regular

SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

1 1 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8029 Jagger 22.12 4.521 0 0 0 0 100 1
8050 Fallon 27.23 3.672 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place

12004 Falco - 1 0 0 1 NQ

12047 Tara 29.98 3.336 2 3 3 0 NQ

12049 Sam - -- -- -- - - ABS

12065 OhNo - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place

16010 Luke 40.12 2542 3 1 0 0 NQ

16056 Jasmine 26.04 3.917 0 0 2 0 NQ

16060 Scrat 26.69 3.822 3 0 0 0 NQ

16068 Granite -- 2 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20011 Sokoni 17.67 5.829 0 0 1 0 NQ
20016 Pyrite 19.79 5.205 0 0 3 0 NQ
20018 Angie 31.66 3.253 2 2 1 1 NQ
20075 Kierney 49.33 2.088 2 0 0 0 NQ
20079 Holt 17.32 5.947 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/29/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8004 Tango
8034 Luna
8058 Indy
8014 Aura
8016 Shimmy
8025 Cord

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12063 Jacoby
12002 Prix
12020 Rory
12050 Ranger

12021

E.T.

Yardage: 134yds
Time yps
45.99 2.914
47.21 2.838
52.01 2576

Yardage: 134 yds
Time yps
35.24 3.802
3254 4.118
51.72 2591
59.03 2.270

SCT 48 sec

W w w =T

Course Faults
w F

0 0
0 1
1 0

SCT 45sec

N B O X

Course Faults
w F

0 0
0 0
0 0
2 2

OO O O O m

Qs: 0

Qs: 2

Open - Regular

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

NQs 2

Score
100
95
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 50

Place
1
2



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16033 Edward 23.24 5.895 0 0 0 0 100 1

16003 Chase -- 9 2 3 0 NQ
16025 Skooter 63.91 2144 5 2 2 0 NQ
16036 Reddington 39.04 3.509 4 2 3 0 NQ
16061 Kendra 49.73 2.755 3 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
20037 Breezy 40.37 3.468 0 0 0 0 100 1
20035 Tilly 30.50 4.590 1 0 0 0 95 2
20049 Eva 35.81 3.910 1 0 0 0 95 3
20036 Gabby 41.60 3.365 2 0 0 0 NQ
20055 Wesley 4429 3.161 2 2 0 0 NQ
20068 Mika -- 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
4/29/2017
8inches Yardage: 145yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8022 Sillee --
8049 Roddy -
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12062 Splash 57.73 2512
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16017 Dobby --
16034 Maverick 33.69 4.423
16052 Rosie 48.99 3.041
16055 Casey --

16057

Jase --

Excellent - Regular

SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 2
Course Faults S
R W F E core
1 1 0 1 NQ
2 0 0 1 NQ
SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W F E core
5 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 4
Course Faults S
R W F E core
2 1 0 1 NQ
2 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
2 2 2 1 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/29/2017

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20007 Jury 2495 6.132 0 0 1 0 NQ
20010 Greta 56.81 2.693 1 0 0 0 NQ
20012 Reggie 47.14  3.246 1 0 0 0 NQ
20031 Skippy 3457 4.426 1 1 1 o0 NQ
20063 Penny 34.14 4.482 2 0 0 0 NQ
20034 Watson - - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
24007 Stig 26.69 5.732 0 0 1 0 NQ
24016 Cricket 37.01 4.134 0 1 3 0 NQ
24012 Solar -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/29/2017



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

8inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 48 sec Qs:13 NQs 8  %Q:62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8026 Jack 2749 5.275 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 Hoss 28.60 5.070 0 0 0 0 100 2
8057 Belle 32.35 4.482 0 0 0 0 100 3
8001 Gucci 3295 4401 0 0 0 0 100 4
8030 Cocoa 35.23 4.116 0 0 0 0 100
8018 Emma 37.34 3.883 0 0 0 0 100
8052 Brooke 37.54 3.863 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Boogie 39.01 3.717 0 0 0 0 100
8031 Ace 39.51 3.670 0 0 0 0 100
8043 Judy Judy 40.42 3.587 0 0 0 0 100
8035 Spicy 42.49 3.413 0 0 0 0 100
8007 Buffy 46.41 3.124 0 0 0 0 100
8055 Penny 47.48 3.054 0 0 0 0 100
8002 BJ - 4 0 0 1 NQ
8005 Dot 27.37 5.298 0 0 1 0 NQ
8012 Tuxedo 41.56 3.489 1 1 1 0 NQ
8013 Chena 39.31 3.689 0 0 1 0 NQ
8033 Tommie 32.93 4.403 0 0 1 0 NQ
8040 Noah -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8044 Ash 50.95 2.846 0 0 0 0 NQ
8051 Merlin 33.14 4.375 1 0 0 0 NQ
8024 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 45sec Qs:12 NQs 12  %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12027 Hot Shot 2480 5.847 0 0 0 0 100 1
12061 Dash 27.76 5.223 0 0 0 0 100 2
12035 Shadow 28.13 5.155 0 0 0 0 100 3
12028 Rock 28.52 5.084 0 0 0 0 100 4
12052 Dixie 28.58 5.073 0 0 0 0 100
12037 Asta 30.86 4.699 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Asti 33.65 4.309 0 0 0 0 100
12016 Katy 36.31 3.993 0 0 0 0 100
12009 Buzz 36.56 3.966 0 0 0 0 100
12010 Paige 36.96 3.923 0 0 0 0 100
12023 Zap It! 37.51 3.866 0 0 0 0 100
12046 Annie Ann 41.07 3.531 0 0 0 0 100
12008 Puzzle 2754 5.265 0 0 2 0 NQ
12012 Gidget 33.38 4.344 1 1 1 0 NQ
12013 Passion 42.08 3.446 2 0 1 0 NQ
12014 Dylan 37.50 3.867 0 0 1 0 NQ
12015 Evie 34.66 4.183 2 1 1 0 NQ
12022 Roxy -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
12024 Lindy 2755 5.263 1 1 2 0 NQ
12038 Bowen -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12040 DJ 33.07 4.385 0 0 1 0 NQ
12043 Copper -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12045 Spiffy 3842 3.774 1 2 0 0 NQ
12058 Zima 37.34 3.883 0 0 1 0 NQ
12001 Pita -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12025 Carter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12033 Heyu -- -- -- - - - ABS

12042 Lilo -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43sec Qs:13 NQs 13  %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16069 Chatter 25.63 5.813 0 0 0 0 100 1
16051 Pixel 26.13 5.702 0 0 0 0 100 2
16006 Aislinn 26.69 5.583 0 0 0 0 100 3
16042 Sketcher 2751 5416 0 0 0 0 100 4
16002 Elle 28.12 5.299 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Trax 28.49 5.230 0 0 0 0 100
16008 Vu 29.39 5.070 0 0 0 0 100
16064 Pooka 29.88 4.987 0 0 0 0 100
16035 Twyla 32.35 4.606 0 0 0 0 100
16028 Chrome 32.66 4.562 0 0 0 0 100
16023 Jovi 32.79 4.544 0 0 0 0 100
16065 Tegan 3581 4.161 0 0 0 0 100
16066 Ollie 41.71 3.572 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Izzie 34.38 4.334 2 2 1 0 NQ
16007 Willie 50.31 2.962 1 0 0 0 NQ
16014 Nick 30.46 4.892 1 0 0 0 NQ
16019 Bobbie 50.87 2.929 4 3 3 0 NQ
16020 Zip 3221 4.626 0 1 1 0 NQ
16021 Faith -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
16032 Tony -- 3 2 2 1 NQ
16040 Caris 29.61 5.032 0 0 3 0 NQ
16043 Torrey 29.21 5101 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

16044 Hayley - 2 1 1 1 NQ
16050 Gyver 30.56 4.876 1 0 0 0 NQ
16054 Rocket 42.21 3.530 1 0 0 0 NQ
16067 Si 2581 5.773 0 0 2 0 NQ
16059 Quinn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:10 NQs 12 %Q:45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20024 Grace 24.48 6.250 0 0 0 0 100 1
20069 Kindle 26.13 5.855 0 0 0 0 100 2
20067 Treble 28.85 5.303 0 0 0 0 100 3
20046 Nikki 29.06 5.265 0 0 0 0 100 4
20053 Lucy 30.33 5.045 0 0 0 0 100
20032 Koda 33.07 4.627 0 0 0 0 100
20058 Cyclone 34.00 4.500 0 0 0 0 100
20044 Wind 36.51 4.191 0 0 0 0 100
20033 Oakley 36.81 4.156 0 0 0 0 100
20073 Happy 40.27 3.799 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Riley 40.12 3.814 2 0 0 0 NQ
20008 Aidan 33.77 4531 1 0 0 0 NQ
20017 Tory -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20039 Gabe 27.80 5.504 1 0 0 0 NQ
20054 Sadie 31.70 4.826 0 0 1 0 NQ
20060 Kharma -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20061 Swagger 33.38 4.584 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/29/2017

20065 Bess 51.05 2.997 2 1 1 0 NQ
20070 Brody 50.57 3.026 5 3 3 0 NQ
20072 Cam 35.14 4.354 2 2 2 0 NQ
20078 Jenna 56.55 2.706 1 1 0 0 NQ
20080 Kir 39.13 3.910 2 3 0 0 NQ
20004 Katie - - ABS
20013 Frodo -- - - - - - ABS
20021 Hobby -- -- -- - - - ABS
20027 Prada - - ABS
20076 Gabby -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43sec Qs:8 NQs7 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
24010 Stitch 26.73 5.724 0 0 0 0 100 1
24018 Tyler 30.97 4.940 0 0 0 0 100 2
24009 Fendi 30.98 4.939 0 0 0 0 100 3
24008 Ace 31.18 4.907 0 0 0 0 100 4
24015 Wills 3443 4.444 0 0 0 0 100
24013 Star 34.86 4.389 0 0 0 0 100
24003 Benny 3541 4.321 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Austin 39.42 3.881 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Ella 33.78 4.529 1 0 0 0 NQ
24005 Jack 2645 5.784 1 1 2 0 NQ
24006 Wile E -- 5 3 3 1 NQ
24014 Banner 50.23 3.046 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
4/29/2017
24019 Sherman
24022 Al
24023 Maken
24011 Rigel
24017 Scopey

24020

Silver

37.99
42.02
33.05

4.027
3.641
4.629

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results

4/29/2017

8inches

Armband
8026
8018
8036
8057
8044

12 inches

Armband
12030
12043
12008
12009
12016
12052
12025

Call Name
Jack
Emma
Ceri

Belle

Ash

Call Name
Asti
Copper
Puzzle
Buzz

Katy

Dixie

Carter

Time
33.05
43.18
47.00
42.28

Time
41.55
44.19
43.18
48.93

MCT 48 sec

R W

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1
MCT 48 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

3 2

0 0

1 0

4 2

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

o o o o

F

O O +» O O

Premier - Regular

Qs:3

O O O O m

Qs: 2

O »r O O O O m

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100
NQ

ABS

NQs 4

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q: 75
Place
1 25%
2
3

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%

2 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular

4/29/2017

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16044 Hayley 33.91 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16067 Si 34.16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16043 Torrey 36.34 0 0 0 0 100 3
16006 Aislinn 35.98 1 0 0 0 NQ
16050 Gyver 39.89 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
20024 Grace 31.14 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20032 Koda -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
24018 Tyler 37.20 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24008 Ace 38.26 0 0 0 0 100 2
24005 Jack 47.43 4 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/29/2017

24006 Wile E 41.39 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16004 Shot 67.57 1524 7 1 1 0 NQ
16012 Luna Joy 40.79 2525 3 3 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 42sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20015 Peri 20.64 4.990 0 0 0 0 100 1
20052 Digby 23.06 4.467 1 0 0 0 95 2
20045 Tristan 32.10 3.209 1 0 0 0 95 3
20028 Clancy 46.84 2.199 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/29/2017

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 50sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8006 Rocker - 4 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

12059 Sophia 59.81 2.291 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/29/2017

4inches Yardage: 145yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4002 Sam 4438 3.267
4008 Flint - --

8inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8015 Molly -

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12011 Daisy 60.98 2.443
12036 Atticus 43.52 3.424
12044 Katie 66.25 2.249

SCT 53sec

R
0

Course Faults
w F

0 0

SCT 50 sec

R
0

Course Faults
w F

0 0

SCT 48 sec

g r W =D

Course Faults
w F

1 2
0 0
5 5

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
-- ABS

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
E Score Place
1 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/29/2017

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place

16046 Remington 4395 3481 1 4 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

4inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 53sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q:83
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4009 Reese 29.25 4957 0 0 0 0 100 1
4004 Dash 32.69 4.436 0 0 0 0 100 2
4007 Pansy 36.41 3.982 0 0 0 0 100 3
4006 Tootsie 43.02 3.371 0 0 0 0 100 4

4001 Magic 48.85 2.968 0 0 0 0 100
4010 Honey 55.30 2.622 0 0 0 0 NQ
4003 Sasha - - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8037 Chili 33.57 4.319 0 0 0 0 100 1
8028 Dart 36.68 3.953 0 0 0 0 100 2
8020 Whimsy 37.47 3.870 0 0 0 0 100 3
8054 Gidget 37.70 3.846 0 0 0 0 100 4
8023 Sprocket 4463 3.249 0 0 0 0 100
8046 Luna 48.08 3.016 1 0 0 0 NQ
8053 Guilty 37.40 3.877 1 0 0 0 NQ
8017 Levi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8048 Chelsie - -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
12056 Diesel 26.46 5.631 0 0 0 0 100 1
12026 Lina 27.24 5470 0 0 0 0 100 2
12029 KT 37.21 4.004 0 0 0 0 100 3
12039 Audrey 39.29 3.792 0 0 0 0 100 4

12031 Duke 4563 3.265 0 0 0 0 100
12019 Roxanne 31.05 4.799 1 0 1 0 NQ
12053 Rudy 4474  3.330 1 1 2 0 NQ
12055 Terree 39.88 3.736 1 0 0 0 NQ
12017 Trouble -- - - -- - - ABS
12041 Lexi -- -- -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 153yds SCT 46 sec Qs:8 NQs3 %Q:73
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
16039 Gabe 23.47 6.519 0 0 0 0 100 1
16018 Danko 27.30 5.604 0 0 0 0 100 2
16026 Dillon 28.29 5.408 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/29/2017

16013 Winny 30.71 4.982 0 0 0 0 100 4
16062 Kip 36.43 4.200 0 0 0 0 100
16029 Wee 38.22 4.003 0 0 0 0 100
16030 Dazzle 38.67 3.957 0 0 0 0 100
16038 Heidi 4281 3.574 0 0 0 0 100
16011 Rose -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
16053 Wise 26.45 5.784 2 1 1 0 NQ
16063 Bonnie 58.26 2.626 1 0 0 0 NQ
16027 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16048 Mason - - - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
20059 Moose 36.85 4.152 0 0 0 0 100 1
20006 Danni 53.87 2.840 3 5 3 0 NQ
20040 Splash 52.66 2.905 3 1 1 0 NQ
20038 Branco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20066 Sara Lee - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
4/29/2017

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8046 Luna 42.94 0 0 0 0 100 1
8048 Chelsie - -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s E Score Place
16062 Kip 39.45 0 0 0 0 100 1

16026 Dillon -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/29/2017

8inches MCT 28.38 sec Qs:8 NQs 2 %0Q: 80
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8026 Jack 28.38 0 0 0 10 1

8047 Ditto 29.10 0 0 0 9
8051 Merlin 31.81 0 0 0 9
8040 Noah 34.40 0 0 0 8
8029 Jagger 35.84 0 0 0 7
8036 Ceri 37.46 0 0 0 6
8022 Sillee 41.69 0 0 0 5
8018 Emma 47.84 0 0 0 3
8012 Tuxedo -- 1 1 1 NQ
8034 Luna 47.12 2 2 0 NQ
8024 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.38 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches MCT 30.27 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time (\3\(/3urs<?:FauIEs Points Place
12015 Evie 30.27 0 0 0 10 1
12016 Katy 40.19 0 0 0 6
12025 Carter 41.08 0 0 0 6
12024 Lindy 33.48 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/29/2017

12028
12052
12050

16.inches

Armband

16001
16014
16034
16043
16017
16025
16036
16040
16055
16068
16069

Rock
Dixie

Ranger

Call Name
Trax
Nick
Maverick
Torrey
Dobby
Skooter
Reddington
Caris
Casey
Granite

Chatter

30.15
34.76

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

30.27
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
60.00

[E=Y
o

P N W ks~ OO N 0O

Time
27.16
27.79
30.46
33.51
39.71

29.45

31.87

29.94

25.54

MCT 27.16 sec

Course Faults

W

R O O O N N O O o o o

F

P P N P N O O O O O

E

O B O O O B O O O o o

Qs:5

NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 6

Points
10

9
8
7
5

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 45

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/29/2017

20 inches

Armband
20061
20044
20067
20010
20032
20068
20007
20011
20016
20017
20035
20036
20054
20055
20079
20080

Call Name
Swagger
Wind
Treble
Greta
Koda
Mika
Jury
Sokoni
Pyrite
Tory
Tilly
Gabby
Sadie
Wesley
Holt
Kir

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
29.26
34.05
37.51
39.77
40.01
42.56
25.84
35.80
26.58
33.42
40.55
38.08
36.86

29.01
41.82

Time
27.16
29.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
48.00
55.00

Points

=
o

P N Wb OO N 00O

MCT 29.26 sec

Course Faults

w

b O r P P PP N O PFP,P O O O o o o o

F

O B kB O N OO W P B O O o o o o

E

O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o

Qs: 6

NQs 10

Points

Regular

%Q: 38

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/29/2017

24 inches

Armband
24005
24004
24018
24006
24015
24003
24008
24024

Call Name
Jack

Ella

Tyler

Wile E
Wills
Benny

Ace

Jinx

MCT 26.82 sec

Course Faults

Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .26 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
Time w
26.82 0
29.51 0
31.44 0
32.15 0
35.19 0
37.43 0
28.52 0
35.84 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.82 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

F

L P O O O O O O

E

o O O o o o o o

Qs:6

NQs 2

Points

Regular

%Q: 75

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/29/2017

8 inches MCT 39.78 sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
8054 Gidget 39.78 0 0 0 10 1

8015 Molly - 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points

Truncated time = 39.78 10

Truncated time <= 43.00 9

Truncated time <= 47.00 8

Truncated time <= 51.00 7

Truncated time <= 55.00 6

Truncated time <= 59.00 5

Truncated time < 60.00 4

12 inches MCT 34.37 sec Qs:2 NQsO  %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time %\?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
12039 Audrey 34.37 0 0 0 10 1
12032 Millie 35.67 0 0 0 9
12041 Lexi - - - . - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 34.37 10

Truncated time <= 37.00 9

Truncated time <= 41.00 8

Truncated time <= 44.00 7

Truncated time <= 48.00 6

Truncated time <= 51.00 5

Truncated time <= 54.00 4

Truncated time <= 58.00 3

Truncated time < §0.00 2




Time 2 Beat Results

4/29/2017

16 inches

Armband
16039
16046
16063

20 inches

Armband
20015
20020
20045
20052

Call Name
Gabe
Remington

Bonnie

Call Name
Peri
Ryker
Tristan

Digby

Time
25.15
44.65
54.40

Time

Time
34.72
40.06

30.07

Time

MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs 3
Course Faults Points
w F E
0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 NQ
2 2 0 NQ

Points

MCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 4
Course Faults Points
w F E
0 1 0 NQ
1 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 NQ
0 1 0 NQ

Points

Preferred

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



